
IPSC REGION CITY ADDRESS E-mail
Andorra Madrid Avda. Pío XII, 22-24, 28016 Madrid madrid@embassy.mzv.cz

Argentina Buenos Aires Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Armenia Yerevan Nalbandyan 48/1, 0010 Yerevan yerevan@embassy.mzv.cz

Aruba Haag Paleisstraat 4, 2514 JA Den Haag hague@embassy.mzv.cz

Australia Canberra 8 Culgoa Circuit, O'Malley, ACT 2606 Canberra canberra@embassy.mzv.cz

Bahrain  Riyadh (Saudi Arabia) Saad Bin Gharir Street, Al-Nuzha District, 11693 Rijád riyadh@embassy.mzv.cz

Barbados Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Belarus Minsk Nagornaya street 12, 220088 Minsk minsk@embassy.mzv.cz

Bolivia Santiago de Chile (Chile) Av. El Golf 254, Las Condes, Santiago de Chile santiago@embassy.mzv.cz

Bosnia Herzegovina Sarajevo Franjevačka 13, 71 000 Sarajevo sarajevo@embassy.mzv.cz

Sao Paulo Av. Morumbi, No. 635, 05607-000 Sao Paulo saopaulo@embassy.mzv.cz

Brasília SES 805 Lote 21A Via L3 Sul, Asa Sul, CEP 70200-901 Brasília brasilia@embassy.mzv.cz

Bangkok (Thailand) 71/6 Ruam Rudee Soi 2, Ploenchit Rd., 10330 Bangkok bangkok@embassy.mzv.cz

Phnom Penh The ICON Professional Building, 216 Norodom Boulevard, Phnom Penh phnompenh@embassy.mzv.cz

Toronto 2 Bloor Street West, Suite 1500, Ontario, M4W 3E2, Toronto toronto@embassy.mzv.cz

Ottawa 251 Cooper Street, Ottawa ottawa@embassy.mzv.cz

Cayman Islands

Channel Islands

Chile Santiago de Chile Av. El Golf 254, Las Condes, Santiago de Chile santiago@embassy.mzv.cz

Shanghai 808 New Town Center, 83 Loushan Guan Lu, 200336 Shanghai shanghai@embassy.mzv.cz

Hongkong 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

Beijing 2 Ritan Lu, Jianguomenwai, 100600 Beijing beijing@embassy.mzv.cz

Colombia Bogota Edificio AB Proyectos, kancelář 602, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Curacao Haag Paleisstraat 4, 2514 JA Den Haag hague@embassy.mzv.cz

Ecuador Lima (Peru) Baltazar la Torre 398, San Isidro, Lima lima@embassy.mzv.cz

Egypt Cairo 4, Dokki Street, 12511 Giza, Cairo cairo@embassy.mzv.cz

El Salvador Ciudad de México (Mexico) Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

If your country is marked in blue, you also need a VISA to enter Schengen (not only Czech republic) - this is information 

from the website of the Czech Ministry of Foreign Affairs, however we strongly recommend that you check this 

information in your country.

Brazil

Cambodia

Canada

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

CZECH REPUBLIC EMBASSIES IN IPSC REGIONS (non-EU regions)

China

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

If your country is in this list than you need "Permit for Temporary Non – Commercial Importation of Firearms or 

Ammunition or both "
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Georgia Tbilisi Chavchavadze Ave., 37-block VI, 0179 Tbilisi tbilisi@embassy.mzv.cz

Ghana Accra Hilla Limann Highway No. 2, Accra-North Ridge, Accra accra@embassy.mzv.cz

Gibraltar

Manchester 4 Brindley Road, Stretford, M16 9HQ Manchester manchester@embassy.mzv.cz

London 26 Kensington Palace Gardens, London london@embassy.mzv.cz

Grenada Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Guam Los Angeles (USA) 10990 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1100, Los Angeles, CA 90024 losangeles@embassy.mzv.cz

Guatemala Ciudad de Mexico (Mexico) Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Guyana

Hong Kong Wanchai 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

India New Delhi 50-M, Niti Marg, Chanakyapuri, 110 021 New Delhi newdelhi@embassy.mzv.cz

Indonesia Jakarta (Indonesia) Jalan Gereja Theresia No. 20, Menteng, 10350 Jakarta jakarta@embassy.mzv.cz

Republic of Ireland Dublin 57 Northumberland Road, Ballsbridge, D04 PF51 Dublin dublin@embassy.mzv.cz

Isle of Man

Israel Tel Aviv 23 Zeitlin Steet, 6495518 Tel Aviv telaviv@embassy.mzv.cz

Jamaica Washington D.C. (USA) 3900 Spring of Freedom St., NW, Washington, D.C. washington@embassy.mzv.cz 

Japan Tokyo 2-16-14 Hiroo , Shibuya-ku, 150-0012 Tokyo tokyo@embassy.mzv.cz

Kazakhstan Astana Business Centre Q2, Kabanbay Batyra 15/1, 010000 Astana astana@embassy.mzv.cz

Kenya Nairobi Tende Drive 745, Lavington, 00100 Nairobi nairobi@embassy.mzv.cz

Republic of Korea Seoul K Twin Towers, B dong, 50 Jongno, 1 gil, Jongno-gu, Soul, 03142 Seoul seoul@embassy.mzv.cz

Kuwait Kuvajt Khaldyia, Block 1, Ghazza St., Parcel 134 - House 31B, Kuwait City, Kuvajt kuwait@embassy.mzv.cz

Kyrgyzstan Astana (Kazakhstan) Business Centre Q2, Kabanbay Batyra 15/1, 010000 Astana astana@embassy.mzv.cz

Laos Bangkok (Thailand) 71/6 Ruam Rudee Soi 2, Ploenchit Rd., 10330 Bangkok bangkok@embassy.mzv.cz

Lebanon Beirut - Baabda 17, 419th Road, Baabda, Mount Lebanon, 21007 Beirut - Baabda beirut@embassy.mzv.cz

Macau Wanchai 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

Malaysia Kuala Lumpur 2/B The Intermark Vista Tower, 348 Jalan Tun Razak, 50400 Kuala Lumpur kualalumpur@embassy.mzv.cz

Mexico Cuidad de México Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Moldova Chisinau bd. Stefan del Mare si Sfant, 73/1, etajul 6, MD-2001 Chisinau 	chisinau@embassy.mzv.cz

Monaco Paris (France) 15, Avenue Charles Floquet, 75007 Paris paris@embassy.mzv.cz

Mongoloa Ulaanbaatar Sukhbaatar District, 1st Khoroo, 13th Khoroolol, 14220, Embassy Street 9 ulaanbaatar@embassy.mzv.cz

Podgorica Partizanski put 6A - Tološi, 81 000 Podgorica podgorica@embassy.mzv.cz

Namibia Pretoria (South Africa) 936 Pretorius Street, Arcadia, 0083 Pretoria pretoria@embassy.mzv.cz

New Zeland

Northern Ireland

Norway Oslo Fritzners gate 14, 0244 Oslo oslo@embassy.mzv.cz

Pakistan Islámábád House No. 49, Street No. 27, Sector F-6/2, Islámabád, Pákistán, Islámábád islamabad@embassy.mzv.cz

México (Mexico) Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, kancelář 602, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Paraguay Buenos Aires (Argentina) Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Panama

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

Great Britain (United 

Kingdom)

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL
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Peru Lima Baltazar la Torre 398, San Isidro, Lima lima@embassy.mzv.cz

Philippines Manila Rufino Pacific Tower, 6784 Ayala Avenue, Makati City, 1226 Manila manila@embassy.mzv.cz

Puerto Rico

Qatar Doha 953 Ibn Roshd Street, Villa 60, Onaiza 65, Doha doha@embassy.mzv.cz

Russia Moscow ul. J. Fučíka 12/14, 123 056 Moscow moscow@embassy.mzv.cz

Saint Lucia Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Saudi Arabia Riyadh Saad Bin Gharir Street, Al-Nuzha District, 11693 Rijád riyadh@embassy.mzv.cz

Serbia Belgrade Bulevar kralja Aleksandra 22, 11000 Belgrade belgrade@embassy.mzv.cz

Jakarta (Indonesia) Jalan Gereja Theresia No. 20, Menteng, Jakarta jakarta@embassy.mzv.cz

Singapore 47 Scotts Road, Goldbell Towers, #11-02/03, 228233, 228233 Singapore singapore@embassy.mzv.cz

South Africa Pretoria 936 Pretorius Street, Arcadia, 0083 Pretoria pretoria@embassy.mzv.cz

Sri Lanka New Delhi (India) 50-M, Niti Marg, Chanakyapuri, 110 021 New Delhi newdelhi@embassy.mzv.cz

Suriname Brasília (Brasil) SES 805 Lote 21A Via L3 Sul, Asa Sul, CEP 70200-901 Brasília brasilia@embassy.mzv.cz

Taiwan

Thailand Bangkok 71/6 Ruam Rudee Soi 2, Ploenchit Rd., 10330 Bangkok bangkok@embassy.mzv.cz

Trinidad and Tobago Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Istanbul Abdi Ipekci Cad. 71, Maçka, P.O.Box 35 Istanbul istanbul@embassy.mzv.cz

Ankara Kaptanpasa Sokak No. 15, G.O.P., 06700 Ankara ankara@embassy.mzv.cz

Ukraine Kyjev Jaroslaviv val, 34-A, 01901 Kyjev kyiv@embassy.mzv.cz

United Arab Emirates Abú Dhabí Marina Village, Villa A09, Breakwater Area, Abú Dhabí abudhabi@embassy.mzv.cz

Washington 3900 Spring of Freedom St., NW, Washington, D.C. washington@embassy.mzv.cz

Los Angeles 10990 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1100, CA 90024 Los Angeles losangeles@embassy.mzv.cz

Chicago Michigan Plaza Bldg., 205 N Michigan Avenue, Suite 1680, IL 60601 Chicago chicago@embassy.mzv.cz

New York 321 E 73rd Str., NY 10021 New York newyork@embassy.mzv.cz

Uruguay Buenos Aires (Argentina) Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Venezuela Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Zimbabwe Lusaka (Zambia) 4 Twin Palm, Kabulonga, Lusaka lusaka@embassy.mzv.cz

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER VIA E-MAIL
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Singapore
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